Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 of the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons)Regulations, 2016
(Amount in ﬂ‘
Summary of Summary of claims Amount
el recaived admitted Amount of | Amount of of claims Details Remarks. if
SI No. Category of creditor contingent | claims not in
No. of Amount No. of Amount claims admitted ghder, Annexure any
claims claims verification
1 Secured FC
gone out of
Liquidation
by way of
guarantor
Secured financial creditors helonging to discharging
any class of creditors 0 0 0 0 0 0 O|Annexure 1 |the liability

2 |Unsecured financial creditors belonging to
any class of creditors 2| 51063890 2| 44744400 Annexure 2

3 |Secured financial creditors (other than
financial creditors belonging to any class
of creditors)

4 |Unsecured financial creditors (other than _ ;
financial creditors belonging to any class 1
of creditors)

5 Operational creditors (Workmen)

6 |Operational creditors (Employees)

7
Operational creditors (Government Dues) 2(293448315 21293448315 Annexure 7

8 |Operational creditors (other than
Workmen and Employees and
Government Dues)

9 |Other creditors, if any, (other than
financial creditors and operational e RAMASUBRAMANIAM
creditors) P 15 No‘.'EB'/'PA'Oé% iﬁgg?;zom.znﬂ/woss

Total 4344512205 338192715 /Dl T No S by Saiely Palage,

Mount Chennai - 600 002,
A S



Annexure 2

Name of the corporate debtor: AASCAR FILM PRIVATE LIMITED; Date of commencement of CIRP: 19-09-2019;

List of creditors as on: 25-04-2024

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

(Amount in X)

Details of claim Details of claim
. ; Amount
received admitted
Name Ko of any Amount Amount
SI No of Giotint % of i ; Mutual | of claim of claim | Remarks,
’ Amount red |Amount Wheth contingen ’
Ciodio: Date of Amount : Nature = T eer Nvoting lai dues, not under ifany
i i i of claim i by covered by |related i R that dmitted | verification
receipt claimed g of claim . 1 share in at may | admi verifi
admitted security |guarantee |[party? CoC be set-off
interest
1{Sri Kumaran Films 19-05-2021| 2,76,23,890| 2,76,02,849|Unsecured F 0|INO - 0 0 21,041 S -
2|lJisco India 21-05-2021| 2,34,40,000( 1,71,41,551|Unsecured F 0|NO = 0 0| 62,98,449 = 3

' s AN,

C. RAMASUBRAMANIAM

LIQUIDATOR
IP No. IBBI/IPA-002/1P-N00052/2016-2017/10096
*RAJI"3B1, 3rd Floor, Gaiety Palace,
No. 1L - Blackers Road,
Mount Road, Chennai - 600 002.




